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LOMITA:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

GRAND THEFT 21-01945 1714 6/13/2021 2140 1900 BLK PCH N/A TIRES S1 MW/25-35/509/170/BRN HAIR WRG A BLK
SHIRT AND BEIGE PANTS. S2 MH/25-35/509/160
WRG A BLK SHIRT AND BLK PANTS W/ A WHITE
BANDANA OVER HIS FACE.

GRAND THEFT
(CATALYTIC
CONVERTER)

21-01975 1714 6/13/2021-
6/17/2021

0000
-000
0

1900 BLK PCH CATALYTIC
CONVERTER

CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

21-01937 1741 6/13/2021 1345
-143
0

5900 BLK PALOS
VERDES DR SOUTH

DRIVER SIDE DOOR
KEY HOLE DAMAGED

CDL, WALLET, DEBIT CARD,
US CURRENCY

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

21-01939 1733 6/13/2021 1130
-141
5

CRENSHAW BLVD/
CREST RD

UNLOCKED VEHICLE WALLET, DL, CREDIT AND
DEBIT CARDS, BADGE, US
CURRENCY

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

21-01944 1742 6/13/2021 1430
-174
0

3000 BLK LA
ROTUNDA DR

REAR DRIVER SIDE
WINDOW SMASHED

BACKPACK, DEBIT CARD SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(BUSINESS)

21-01949 1746 6/13/2021-
6/14/2021

1200
-100

28000 BLK
WESTERN AVE

REAR DOOR HANDLE
MISSING

COMPUTER, DOCUMENTS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

21-01951 1742 6/1/2021-6
/14/2021

0000
-000
0

3900 BLK PALOS
VERDES DR SOUTH

N/A GLASSES, RESPONDER, CD'S SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT 21-01956 1730 6/14/2021-
6/15/2021

1600
-060
0

27000 BLK
HAWTHORNE BLVD

MAIL THEFT MAIL SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION

REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (06/13/2021 - 06/19/2021)

TOTAL ARRESTS: DRUGS - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 2, WARRANTS - 7
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PETTY THEFT 21-01959 1730 6/11/2021-
6/15/2021

1200
-063

27000 BLK
FREEPORT RD

MAIL THEFT MAIL, PACKAGE SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:  

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

21-01912 1720 6/11/2021 0845
-115

HITCHING POST REAR WINDOW
SMASHED

FIREARM, WATCHES SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

ARSON
(VEHICLE)

21-01933 1750 6/13/2021 0300 600 BLK S BANDINI
ST

N/A NO LOSS SUSPECT MALE.

GRAND THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

21-01968 1750 6/16/2021 0800
-163
5

1300 BLK 7TH ST UNLOCKED VEHICLE TOOLS, TOOL BOX SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PVP:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC ADDITIONAL INFORMATION-PUBLIC

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.

TOTAL ARRESTS: DRUGS - 1, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

TOTAL ARRESTS: VEHICLE VIOLATIONS - 1

TOTAL ARRESTS: WARRANTS - 3

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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